
CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS 

Customer 
Product Name 

Product ID 

Lot Number: 

Today's Date 

PO# 

Customer Number 

Manufacture Date 

Expiration Date 

Appearance 

Color 

Odor 
Identifcation 

Sucrose % 

Moisture 

Residue on Ignition 

Chloride 

Sulfate 

Calcium 

Gluten 

On 25 Mesh 
On LOO Mesh 

Thru LOO Mesh 

APC 
Yeast and Mold 

Staphylococcus aureus 

Salmonella 

E. Coli

ARC PRODUCTS INC. 

MEGATAB - Non-GMO 

FG7200020050BG 

 

Result 

04/26/23 

29375 

 10/24/22 

10/24/24 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

95.1 

0.14% 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

Trace 

85.3 

14.7 

<10/g 

<10/g 

Negative/25g 

Negative/1 0g 

Negative/1 0g 

3rd Party Testino Lab: Merieux Nutrisciences 

Cranbury, NJ 08512 

(609) 395-8844

(609) 395-8850 Fax


